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NAF VALLEY ESTATE, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NAF VALLEY ESTATE, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 4,000,000.00

Ifedayo Ogunleye

Nigeria

Mobile: 07056144444
Office:
Fax:
ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

http://www.naijahouses.com/ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com
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Property Details

Category For
Rent Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1565 days
Type

Terraces Built

A 3 bedroom Terrace Duplex with a Room & Parlour Bq in a serene and secured estate at Asokoro. Interlocked
Compound, Tiles Floor, 24/7 Water, POP Finishing with good Road Network. RENT: 4Million Service Charge:
50,000 (yearly) for Refuse Disposal. OTHER CHARGES -Agency -Legal
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Property Summary

Property ID: P0129473690

Category: For Rent

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 4000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 3

Bathroom: 3

Toilets: 4

Parking: 2

Service Fee: 50000

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot

Size Distance

This Home : NAF VALLEY ESTATE, Asokoro,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 4000000 0

NAF VALLEY ESTATE, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 4000000 0Km

Admiralty estate , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 7000000 1.2Km

Admiralty estate , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 7000000 1.2Km

Kwame Nkruma Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 2 2 15000000 2Km

Samara Micheal, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 30000000 2.6Km

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 55000000 3Km

asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5500000 3Km

Asokoro District, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 6500000 3Km

Asokoro District , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 12000000 3Km

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 20000000 500 3Km

Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 0 3Km

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 25000000 3Km

asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 8 50000000 3Km

NAF VALLEY ESTATES , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 6500000 3Km

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 80000000 3Km

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 8000000 3Km

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 60000000 3Km

Asokoro Main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 2000000 3Km

Abdullahi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 22000000 3.5Km

Asokoro Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 10000000 4Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


